
Ski-O Middle po 22.1.2018 20:27
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

to tČí Jméno Čas

D12  (7) 1,9 km  0 m 5 K
1(31) 2(49) 3(47) 4(48) 5(100) C

1 403 Štepánka Hofhanzlová 13:12 3:49 (2) 5:42 (2) 7:09 (1) 10:09 (1) 12:37 (1) 13:12 (1)
OK Jihlava 3:49 (2) 1:53 (3) 1:27 (3) 3:00 (4) 2:28 (2) 0:35 (1)

2 404 Pavlína Malecková 14:04 5:04 (5) 6:54 (4) 8:23 (3) 11:03 (2) 13:29 (2) 14:04 (2)
USK Praha 5:04 (5) 1:50 (2) 1:29 (4) 2:40 (2) 2:26 (1) 0:35 (1)

3 402 Katerina Mišeková 14:53 3:37 (1) 5:15 (1) 8:54 (4) 11:19 (3) 14:12 (3) 14:53 (3)
OK Kamenice 3:37 (1) 1:38 (1) 3:39 (7) 2:25 (1) 2:53 (4) 0:41 (4)

4 708 Lucie Mišeková 15:18 5:51 (6) 7:54 (5) 9:17 (5) 12:09 (4) 14:38 (4) 15:18 (4)
OK Kamenice 5:51 (6) 2:03 (5) 1:23 (1) 2:52 (3) 2:29 (3) 0:40 (3)

5 400 Ela Loštáková 17:51 4:20 (3) 8:41 (6) 10:12 (6) 13:53 (6) 17:07 (5) 17:51 (5)
TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 4:20 (3) 4:21 (7) 1:31 (5) 3:41 (5) 3:14 (5) 0:44 (5)

6 401 Sára Loštáková 19:42 4:48 (4) 6:45 (3) 8:08 (2) 12:21 (5) 18:49 (7) 19:42 (6)
TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 4:48 (4) 1:57 (4) 1:23 (1) 4:13 (7) 6:28 (7) 0:53 (6)

7 405 Carolina Mullis 20:03 5:55 (7) 9:00 (7) 10:59 (7) 14:54 (7) 18:41 (6) 20:03 (7)
Oddíl OB Kotlárka 5:55 (7) 3:05 (6) 1:59 (6) 3:55 (6) 3:47 (6) 1:22 (7)

D14  (23) 4,1 km  0 m 9 K
1(31) 2(41) 3(32) 4(33) 5(44) 6(45) 7(31) 8(47) 9(100)

C

1 377 Adéla Randáková 24:14 2:24 (2) 3:25 (2) 6:01 (1) 8:44 (1) 10:52 (1) 12:52 (1) 18:26 (1) 20:33 (1) 23:39
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabí 2:24 (2) 1:01 (1) 2:36 (1) 2:43 (1) 2:08 (1) 2:00 (1) 5:34 (1) 2:07 (1) 3:06

24:14 (1) 10:22
0:35 (13) *36

2 370 Zuzana Stoklasová 25:34 2:40 (4) 3:55 (6) 6:31 (2) 9:15 (2) 11:27 (2) 13:32 (2) 19:25 (2) 21:44 (2) 25:03
SK Orientacní sporty Nové 2:40 (4) 1:15 (12) 2:36 (1) 2:44 (2) 2:12 (2) 2:05 (3) 5:53 (3) 2:19 (4) 3:19

25:34 (2)
0:31 (2)

3 363 Jolana Štraitová 26:04 2:41 (5) 3:51 (4) 6:39 (5) 10:05 (4) 12:17 (4) 14:20 (3) 20:06 (3) 22:23 (3) 25:36
USK Praha 2:41 (5) 1:10 (5) 2:48 (5) 3:26 (4) 2:12 (2) 2:03 (2) 5:46 (2) 2:17 (2) 3:13

26:04 (3)
0:28 (1)

4 360 Kamila Richtrová 28:21 2:45 (7) 3:55 (6) 6:35 (4) 9:30 (3) 11:59 (3) 14:28 (4) 21:30 (4) 24:02 (4) 27:49
KOS Slavia Plzen 2:45 (7) 1:10 (5) 2:40 (3) 2:55 (3) 2:29 (8) 2:29 (7) 7:02 (8) 2:32 (10) 3:47

28:21 (4)
0:32 (7)

5 376 Šárka Mateásková 29:15 2:46 (8) 3:55 (6) 6:49 (6) 10:40 (6) 13:07 (6) 15:37 (6) 22:45 (5) 25:02 (5) 28:43
OK Jilemnice 2:46 (8) 1:09 (3) 2:54 (7) 3:51 (6) 2:27 (7) 2:30 (8) 7:08 (9) 2:17 (2) 3:41

29:15 (5) 12:28 20:32 24:02
0:32 (5) *36 *41 *49

6 373 Katerina Nagyová 30:44 2:43 (6) 3:52 (5) 6:33 (3) 10:09 (5) 12:32 (5) 14:59 (5) 23:12 (6) 25:40 (6) 30:08
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 2:43 (6) 1:09 (3) 2:41 (4) 3:36 (5) 2:23 (6) 2:27 (5) 8:13 (14) 2:28 (7) 4:28

30:44 (6)
0:36 (14)

7 355 Adéla Skácelová 31:01 3:10 (12) 4:24 (11) 7:26 (9) 11:24 (7) 15:02 (8) 17:44 (8) 24:16 (7) 26:47 (7) 30:28
Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:10 (12) 1:14 (11) 3:02 (8) 3:58 (9) 3:38 (19) 2:42 (11) 6:32 (4) 2:31 (8) 3:41

31:01 (7)
0:33 (8)

8 366 Hana Malecková 31:53 3:30 (19) 4:34 (14) 10:11 (19) 14:06 (14) 16:27 (13) 18:54 (12) 25:34 (10) 27:59 (9) 31:20
USK Praha 3:30 (19) 1:04 (2) 5:37 (19) 3:55 (8) 2:21 (5) 2:27 (5) 6:40 (6) 2:25 (5) 3:21

31:53 (8)
0:33 (10)

9 375 Eliška Burešová 32:12 3:21 (15) 4:31 (13) 8:45 (12) 12:51 (12) 15:31 (9) 18:16 (9) 25:26 (9) 28:16 (10) 31:40
Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:21 (15) 1:10 (5) 4:14 (16) 4:06 (11) 2:40 (10) 2:45 (12) 7:10 (10) 2:50 (13) 3:24

32:12 (9)
0:32 (3)

10 357 Marie Bartošová 32:31 2:52 (10) 4:03 (10) 6:52 (7) 11:46 (8) 14:25 (7) 17:19 (7) 25:12 (8) 27:52 (8) 31:58
MLOK Mariánské Lázne 2:52 (10) 1:11 (8) 2:49 (6) 4:54 (13) 2:39 (9) 2:54 (15) 7:53 (12) 2:40 (11) 4:06

32:31 (10) 13:30 22:43
0:33 (11) *36 *41

11 372 Romana Haltofová 32:53 2:48 (9) 4:01 (9) 7:25 (8) 14:10 (15) 17:15 (14) 19:48 (14) 26:24 (12) 28:50 (12) 32:20
TJ TŽ Trinec 2:48 (9) 1:13 (10) 3:24 (10) 6:45 (17) 3:05 (14) 2:33 (9) 6:36 (5) 2:26 (6) 3:30

32:53 (11)
0:33 (8)

12 359 Eliška Tomcíková 32:59 3:10 (12) 4:29 (12) 7:56 (10) 11:50 (9) 15:39 (11) 18:20 (11) 25:39 (11) 28:30 (11) 32:27
Sportovní klub ve Vrbne p 3:10 (12) 1:19 (13) 3:27 (11) 3:54 (7) 3:49 (21) 2:41 (10) 7:19 (11) 2:51 (14) 3:57

32:59 (12)
0:32 (3)

13 365 Alžbeta Podrábská 34:37 3:57 (23) 5:41 (23) 8:46 (13) 12:45 (10) 15:31 (9) 18:17 (10) 26:26 (13) 29:28 (13) 33:55
Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:57 (23) 1:44 (20) 3:05 (9) 3:59 (10) 2:46 (11) 2:46 (13) 8:09 (13) 3:02 (16) 4:27

34:37 (13) 14:48
0:42 (22) *36
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to tČí Jméno Čas

D14  (23) 4,1 km  0 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(31) 2(41) 3(32) 4(33) 5(44) 6(45) 7(31) 8(47) 9(100)
C

14 378 Veronika Ziebová 36:51 3:21 (15) 4:51 (16) 8:24 (11) 12:46 (11) 16:17 (12) 19:41 (13) 29:04 (14) 31:35 (14) 36:13
Nejdek Orienteering 3:21 (15) 1:30 (16) 3:33 (12) 4:22 (12) 3:31 (16) 3:24 (20) 9:23 (21) 2:31 (8) 4:38

36:51 (14)
0:38 (19)

15 368 Karolína Klechová 38:11 3:35 (20) 5:08 (20) 9:50 (17) 15:10 (17) 18:31 (17) 21:45 (17) 30:14 (16) 33:24 (15) 37:34
Sportovní klub ve Vrbne p 3:35 (20) 1:33 (18) 4:42 (18) 5:20 (16) 3:21 (15) 3:14 (19) 8:29 (18) 3:10 (17) 4:10

38:11 (15)
0:37 (16)

16 371 Anika Florian 40:04 3:27 (17) 4:56 (18) 9:07 (15) 14:04 (13) 17:41 (15) 20:45 (15) 29:54 (15) 33:39 (16) 39:26
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 3:27 (17) 1:29 (15) 4:11 (15) 4:57 (14) 3:37 (18) 3:04 (16) 9:09 (19) 3:45 (22) 5:47

40:04 (16)
0:38 (19)

17 369 Anna Cechmánková 40:39 2:30 (3) 3:41 (3) 13:49 (22) 21:33 (22) 23:46 (21) 26:06 (20) 33:07 (19) 35:53 (18) 40:05
SK Praga 2:30 (3) 1:11 (8) 10:08 (22) 7:44 (18) 2:13 (4) 2:20 (4) 7:01 (7) 2:46 (12) 4:12

40:39 (17)
0:34 (12)

18 354 Vendula Teringlová 40:42 3:28 (18) 5:07 (19) 9:10 (16) 14:20 (16) 17:53 (16) 21:37 (16) 30:58 (17) 33:52 (17) 40:06
OB Ceské Budejovice 3:28 (18) 1:39 (19) 4:03 (14) 5:10 (15) 3:33 (17) 3:44 (21) 9:21 (20) 2:54 (15) 6:14

40:42 (18)
0:36 (14)

19 367 Lea Andrlová 41:53 3:48 (22) 5:15 (21) 9:56 (18) 18:06 (18) 21:53 (18) 24:44 (18) 33:01 (18) 36:12 (19) 41:11
Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:48 (22) 1:27 (14) 4:41 (17) 8:10 (20) 3:47 (20) 2:51 (14) 8:17 (15) 3:11 (19) 4:59

41:53 (19)
0:42 (22)

20 361 Katerina Skácelová 42:25 3:15 (14) 4:45 (15) 10:27 (20) 19:27 (19) 22:18 (19) 25:28 (19) 33:47 (20) 37:03 (20) 41:47
Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:15 (14) 1:30 (16) 5:42 (20) 9:00 (22) 2:51 (13) 3:10 (17) 8:19 (16) 3:16 (20) 4:44

42:25 (20)
0:38 (19)

21 356 Sona Pesnicáková 43:24 3:04 (11) 4:53 (17) 8:50 (14) 20:25 (21) 23:14 (20) 26:24 (21) 34:50 (21) 38:00 (21) 42:47
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 3:04 (11) 1:49 (21) 3:57 (13) 11:35 (23) 2:49 (12) 3:10 (17) 8:26 (17) 3:10 (17) 4:47

43:24 (21)
0:37 (16)

22 358 Petra Bruková 52:03 3:43 (21) 5:34 (22) 11:20 (21) 19:45 (20) 24:18 (22) 28:21 (22) 41:02 (22) 44:32 (22) 51:26
TJ TŽ Trinec 3:43 (21) 1:51 (22) 5:46 (21) 8:25 (21) 4:33 (22) 4:03 (23) 12:41 (23) 3:30 (21) 6:54

52:03 (22)
0:37 (16)

23 379 Emma Caspari 57:30 1:28 (1) 3:23 (1) 17:09 (23) 25:06 (23) 30:32 (23) 34:16 (23) 46:06 (23) 50:52 (23) 56:58
OL Team Lippe 1:28 (1) 1:55 (23) 13:46 (23) 7:57 (19) 5:26 (23) 3:44 (21) 11:50 (22) 4:46 (23) 6:06

57:30 (23) 42:36
0:32 (6) *41

D17  (31) 4,1 km  0 m 9 K
1(40) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(47) 9(100)

C

1 282 Rozálie Kucharová 23:26 0:54 (1) 3:16 (2) 6:29 (1) 9:27 (4) 11:14 (3) 13:17 (3) 18:20 (1) 20:16 (1) 23:04
Sportcentrum Jicín 0:54 (1) 2:22 (3) 3:13 (2) 2:58 (8) 1:47 (3) 2:03 (1) 5:03 (1) 1:56 (1) 2:48

23:26 (1)
0:22 (1)

2 284 Katerina Cerná 23:56 0:58 (2) 3:15 (1) 6:29 (1) 8:47 (2) 10:30 (1) 12:47 (1) 18:26 (2) 20:29 (2) 23:31
KOS Slavia Plzen 0:58 (2) 2:17 (1) 3:14 (3) 2:18 (2) 1:43 (1) 2:17 (5) 5:39 (3) 2:03 (4) 3:02

23:56 (2)
0:25 (2)

3 263 Anežka Hlavácová 24:29 1:04 (4) 3:22 (3) 6:32 (3) 8:43 (1) 10:58 (2) 13:13 (2) 19:00 (3) 21:02 (3) 24:01
KOS TJ Tesla Brno 1:04 (4) 2:18 (2) 3:10 (1) 2:11 (1) 2:15 (8) 2:15 (4) 5:47 (6) 2:02 (3) 2:59

24:29 (3)
0:28 (8)

4 283 Anna Karlová 24:45 1:00 (3) 3:28 (4) 6:48 (4) 9:25 (3) 11:28 (4) 13:39 (4) 19:14 (4) 21:15 (4) 24:18
OK Jilemnice 1:00 (3) 2:28 (4) 3:20 (5) 2:37 (6) 2:03 (4) 2:11 (2) 5:35 (2) 2:01 (2) 3:03

24:45 (4)
0:27 (6)

5 274 Regina Tokárová 26:04 1:07 (6) 3:37 (5) 7:43 (8) 10:03 (6) 12:24 (6) 14:44 (7) 20:27 (7) 22:30 (7) 25:36
KOS Slavia Plzen 1:07 (6) 2:30 (5) 4:06 (12) 2:20 (3) 2:21 (10) 2:20 (6) 5:43 (5) 2:03 (4) 3:06

26:04 (5) 11:50
0:28 (7) *36

5 259 Alžbeta Randáková 26:04 1:13 (9) 4:09 (11) 7:26 (7) 10:29 (8) 12:14 (5) 14:34 (5) 20:23 (6) 22:27 (5) 25:33
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabí 1:13 (9) 2:56 (12) 3:17 (4) 3:03 (10) 1:45 (2) 2:20 (6) 5:49 (7) 2:04 (6) 3:06

26:04 (6)
0:31 (15)
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to tČí Jméno Čas

D17  (31) 4,1 km  0 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(40) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(47) 9(100)
C

7 285 Tereza Chrástová 26:06 1:09 (7) 3:52 (7) 7:43 (8) 10:18 (7) 12:30 (7) 14:42 (6) 20:21 (5) 22:28 (6) 25:36
SK Studenec 1:09 (7) 2:43 (8) 3:51 (10) 2:35 (5) 2:12 (7) 2:12 (3) 5:39 (3) 2:07 (7) 3:08

26:06 (7)
0:30 (13)

8 271 Lisa Moosmann 27:48 1:23 (14) 4:00 (9) 7:22 (5) 9:44 (5) 12:56 (9) 15:24 (8) 21:41 (8) 23:48 (8) 27:21
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 1:23 (14) 2:37 (7) 3:22 (6) 2:22 (4) 3:12 (20) 2:28 (8) 6:17 (9) 2:07 (7) 3:33

27:48 (8)
0:27 (4)

9 273 Lisa Ennemoser 28:43 1:12 (8) 4:07 (10) 7:56 (10) 10:56 (11) 13:04 (10) 16:12 (10) 22:34 (9) 25:01 (9) 28:13
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 1:12 (8) 2:55 (11) 3:49 (9) 3:00 (9) 2:08 (5) 3:08 (14) 6:22 (10) 2:27 (16) 3:12

28:43 (9)
0:30 (14)

10 264 Jana Hnilica 29:02 1:22 (12) 4:19 (13) 8:03 (11) 10:48 (10) 13:18 (11) 16:11 (9) 23:01 (10) 25:14 (10) 28:34
OLT Transdanubien 1:22 (12) 2:57 (13) 3:44 (7) 2:45 (7) 2:30 (12) 2:53 (10) 6:50 (14) 2:13 (9) 3:20

29:02 (10) 12:40
0:28 (9) *36

11 275 Adéla Rýdlová 30:42 1:23 (14) 4:33 (17) 9:03 (15) 12:26 (14) 14:57 (13) 17:29 (11) 24:05 (11) 26:29 (11) 30:08
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 1:23 (14) 3:10 (17) 4:30 (15) 3:23 (15) 2:31 (13) 2:32 (9) 6:36 (13) 2:24 (13) 3:39

30:42 (11)
0:34 (19)

12 272 Gabriela Reháková 31:08 1:13 (9) 3:57 (8) 8:53 (13) 13:21 (15) 15:55 (15) 19:01 (14) 25:27 (12) 27:46 (12) 30:40
TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 1:13 (9) 2:44 (9) 4:56 (18) 4:28 (19) 2:34 (14) 3:06 (12) 6:26 (11) 2:19 (12) 2:54

31:08 (12)
0:28 (10)

13 276 Luise Steinert 32:22 1:34 (20) 5:09 (21) 9:11 (16) 12:24 (13) 15:00 (14) 18:12 (13) 25:42 (13) 28:09 (13) 31:50
SV Lengefeld 1:34 (20) 3:35 (23) 4:02 (11) 3:13 (14) 2:36 (15) 3:12 (17) 7:30 (18) 2:27 (16) 3:41

32:22 (13)
0:32 (17)

14 266 Teresa Mrózek 32:32 1:21 (11) 4:23 (14) 8:47 (12) 13:30 (16) 16:50 (16) 19:46 (15) 26:13 (15) 28:31 (14) 32:03
TJ TŽ Trinec 1:21 (11) 3:02 (15) 4:24 (14) 4:43 (22) 3:20 (24) 2:56 (11) 6:27 (12) 2:18 (11) 3:32

32:32 (14) 16:09
0:29 (11) *36

15 269 Katerina Koberová 33:36 1:27 (18) 4:14 (12) 11:23 (22) 15:56 (20) 18:19 (19) 21:28 (18) 27:29 (16) 29:46 (16) 33:09
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 1:27 (18) 2:47 (10) 7:09 (24) 4:33 (21) 2:23 (11) 3:09 (15) 6:01 (8) 2:17 (10) 3:23

33:36 (15) 20:28
0:27 (4) *45

16 268 Vendula Ružicková 33:54 1:34 (20) 4:47 (18) 10:03 (18) 14:31 (18) 17:23 (18) 20:44 (17) 27:36 (17) 30:00 (17) 33:21
OK Chrastava 1:34 (20) 3:13 (18) 5:16 (19) 4:28 (19) 2:52 (17) 3:21 (19) 6:52 (16) 2:24 (13) 3:21

33:54 (16)
0:33 (18)

17 278 Lena Neumann 34:01 1:22 (12) 4:47 (18) 9:00 (14) 12:07 (12) 14:27 (12) 18:07 (12) 26:01 (14) 28:49 (15) 33:21
SV Lengefeld 1:22 (12) 3:25 (21) 4:13 (13) 3:07 (12) 2:20 (9) 3:40 (21) 7:54 (19) 2:48 (22) 4:32

34:01 (17)
0:40 (26)

18 260 Lucie Kovárová 35:13 1:24 (16) 4:47 (18) 9:31 (17) 13:46 (17) 17:03 (17) 20:27 (16) 28:26 (18) 30:52 (18) 34:39
KOS Slavia Plzen 1:24 (16) 3:23 (20) 4:44 (16) 4:15 (18) 3:17 (23) 3:24 (20) 7:59 (20) 2:26 (15) 3:47

35:13 (18) 25:39
0:34 (19) *41

19 255 Pavla Blahová 37:37 1:57 (25) 5:12 (22) 13:39 (26) 17:49 (25) 20:55 (24) 24:09 (23) 31:00 (20) 33:28 (19) 37:08
Oddíl OB Kotlárka 1:57 (25) 3:15 (19) 8:27 (27) 4:10 (16) 3:06 (18) 3:14 (18) 6:51 (15) 2:28 (18) 3:40

37:37 (19)
0:29 (11)

20 261 Bára Pušová 38:14 1:31 (19) 4:28 (15) 10:05 (19) 18:18 (26) 21:40 (25) 24:47 (24) 31:44 (21) 34:19 (21) 37:48
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 1:31 (19) 2:57 (13) 5:37 (21) 8:13 (28) 3:22 (25) 3:07 (13) 6:57 (17) 2:35 (19) 3:29

38:14 (20)
0:26 (3)

21 265 Lucie Hájková 38:24 1:41 (22) 5:17 (23) 10:11 (20) 15:42 (19) 18:55 (20) 22:43 (20) 30:49 (19) 33:34 (20) 37:48
OOB TJ Slezan Opava 1:41 (22) 3:36 (24) 4:54 (17) 5:31 (23) 3:13 (21) 3:48 (22) 8:06 (21) 2:45 (21) 4:14

38:24 (21)
0:36 (22)

22 257 Iva Nádenícková 39:34 1:53 (24) 5:19 (24) 11:01 (21) 17:02 (23) 20:15 (23) 24:07 (22) 32:23 (22) 35:05 (22) 39:00
Nejdek Orienteering 1:53 (24) 3:26 (22) 5:42 (23) 6:01 (26) 3:13 (21) 3:52 (23) 8:16 (22) 2:42 (20) 3:55

39:34 (22)
0:34 (19)

23 256 Anja Micko 42:59 2:05 (27) 6:28 (27) 12:05 (24) 16:15 (21) 19:24 (22) 23:38 (21) 34:06 (23) 37:19 (23) 42:17
LZ OMAHA 2:05 (27) 4:23 (25) 5:37 (21) 4:10 (16) 3:09 (19) 4:14 (24) 10:28 (24) 3:13 (24) 4:58

42:59 (23)
0:42 (27)
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D17  (31) 4,1 km  0 m 9 K (pokrač.)

1(40) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(47) 9(100)
C

24 281 Elisa Posch 50:51 1:58 (26) 6:24 (25) 11:51 (23) 17:29 (24) 21:46 (26) 27:17 (25) 40:32 (24) 43:33 (24) 50:11
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 1:58 (26) 4:26 (26) 5:27 (20) 5:38 (24) 4:17 (28) 5:31 (30) 13:15 (29) 3:01 (23) 6:38

50:51 (24)
0:40 (25)

25 289 Sophie Kraus 55:09 2:31 (29) 8:33 (28) 16:38 (27) 22:41 (27) 27:00 (27) 31:26 (26) 42:29 (25) 47:12 (25) 54:01
OLG Regensburg 2:31 (29) 6:02 (28) 8:05 (25) 6:03 (27) 4:19 (29) 4:26 (26) 11:03 (26) 4:43 (26) 6:49

55:09 (25)
1:08 (30)

26 290 Laura Fischer 59:12 3:32 (30) 12:35 (30) 21:00 (29) 26:57 (28) 31:02 (28) 35:22 (27) 46:28 (26) 51:18 (26) 58:04
OLG Regensburg 3:32 (30) 9:03 (29) 8:25 (26) 5:57 (25) 4:05 (26) 4:20 (25) 11:06 (28) 4:50 (27) 6:46

59:12 (26)
1:08 (31)

27 277 Katharina Huter 59:28 1:52 (23) 6:25 (26) 19:09 (28) 27:39 (29) 31:49 (29) 36:48 (28) 47:24 (27) 52:01 (27) 58:50
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 1:52 (23) 4:33 (27) 12:44 (30) 8:30 (30) 4:10 (27) 4:59 (28) 10:36 (25) 4:37 (25) 6:49

59:28 (27)
0:38 (23)

28 287 Katrin Hertel 64:13 2:28 (28) 11:38 (29) 22:08 (30) 30:49 (30) 35:26 (30) 40:46 (29) 51:50 (28) 56:56 (28) 63:27
OLG Regensburg 2:28 (28) 9:10 (30) 10:30 (29) 8:41 (31) 4:37 (31) 5:20 (29) 11:04 (27) 5:06 (28) 6:31

64:13 (28)
0:46 (28)

29 288 Jasmin Hertel 70:52 5:08 (31) 15:25 (31) 30:32 (31) 38:56 (31) 43:28 (31) 48:05 (30) 58:31 (29) 63:55 (29) 69:52
OLG Regensburg 5:08 (31) 10:17 (31) 15:07 (31) 8:24 (29) 4:32 (30) 4:37 (27) 10:26 (23) 5:24 (29) 5:57

70:52 (29)
1:00 (29)

254 Lena Ennemoser disk 1:06 (5) 3:41 (6) 7:25 (6) 10:29 (8) 12:39 (8) ----- 21:27 23:38 27:00
Orienteering Innsbruck Im 1:06 (5) 2:35 (6) 3:44 (7) 3:04 (11) 2:10 (6) 8:48 2:11 3:22

27:32 12:02 15:02
0:32 (16) *36 *45

267 Zuzana Štreglová disk 1:26 (17) 4:29 (16) 13:26 (25) 16:38 (22) 19:16 (21) 22:25 (19) ----- 32:08 35:59
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabí 1:26 (17) 3:03 (16) 8:57 (28) 3:12 (13) 2:38 (16) 3:09 (15) 9:43 3:51

36:37 18:31
0:38 (23) *36

D20  (10)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 106 Markéta Firešová 44:49 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
SK Žabovresky Brno 2:16 6:03 10:36 13:25 14:26 17:00 20:25 24:29 25:36

2:16 3:47 4:33 2:49 1:01 2:34 3:25 4:04 1:07
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
28:14 30:45 37:09 40:02 42:18 44:21 44:49 (1)
2:38 2:31 6:24 2:53 2:16 2:03 0:28

2 111 Pia Buchholz 56:11 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:34 3:47 7:28 11:37 17:10 19:01 22:24 25:05 35:08

2:34 1:13 3:41 4:09 5:33 1:51 3:23 2:41 10:03
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
38:22 43:03 48:28 51:36 54:06 55:47 56:11 (2)
3:14 4:41 5:25 3:08 2:30 1:41 0:24

3 112 Anna Lueger 56:25 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
SU Schöckl Orienteering 2:37 7:04 12:46 16:18 17:30 20:52 24:49 31:06 32:50

2:37 4:27 5:42 3:32 1:12 3:22 3:57 6:17 1:44
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
36:18 39:07 47:55 51:07 53:48 55:58 56:25 (3)
3:28 2:49 8:48 3:12 2:41 2:10 0:27

4 127 Alexandra Svobodová 59:56 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
KOS Slavia Plzen 2:56 7:47 13:54 17:22 18:36 24:21 28:14 34:34 35:58

2:56 4:51 6:07 3:28 1:14 5:45 3:53 6:20 1:24
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
39:14 42:29 51:10 54:22 57:18 59:28 59:56 (4)
3:16 3:15 8:41 3:12 2:56 2:10 0:28

5 115 Daniela Stoklasová 67:53 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
SK Orientacní sporty Nové 3:22 4:46 9:18 15:37 24:06 26:14 30:08 33:40 42:58

3:22 1:24 4:32 6:19 8:29 2:08 3:54 3:32 9:18
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
46:50 51:48 58:18 61:54 64:47 67:02 67:53 (5)
3:52 4:58 6:30 3:36 2:53 2:15 0:51

6 128 Markéta Pavlíková 68:14 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
OK Chrastava 3:21 8:18 14:50 18:43 20:07 27:10 33:45 41:25 42:52

3:21 4:57 6:32 3:53 1:24 7:03 6:35 7:40 1:27
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
46:22 49:25 58:55 62:33 65:33 67:42 68:14 (6)
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D20  (10) (pokrač.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3:30 3:03 9:30 3:38 3:00 2:09 0:32

7 123 Katerina Škarková 81:02 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
SK Praga 4:03 11:00 18:28 22:42 29:57 37:29 42:10 49:21 50:57

4:03 6:57 7:28 4:14 7:15 7:32 4:41 7:11 1:36
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C *32
55:16 59:31 68:29 72:46 77:26 80:19 81:02 (7) 33:29
4:19 4:15 8:58 4:17 4:40 2:53 0:43

8 129 Ivana Klikarová 87:32 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
Oddíl OB Kotlárka 4:05 5:48 13:41 20:19 28:26 30:19 34:50 39:28 51:23

4:05 1:43 7:53 6:38 8:07 1:53 4:31 4:38 11:55
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C *32
56:02 63:39 74:11 78:48 83:46 86:54 87:32 (8) 10:30
4:39 7:37 10:32 4:37 4:58 3:08 0:38

9 130 Zuzana Hrabánková 96:42 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
SK Praga 13:00 14:48 22:14 29:38 38:18 40:16 45:06 49:35 61:01

13:00 1:48 7:26 7:24 8:40 1:58 4:50 4:29 11:26
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
66:15 73:37 83:25 88:25 92:56 95:56 96:42 (9)
5:14 7:22 9:48 5:00 4:31 3:00 0:46

126 Zuzana Klikarová disk 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
Oddíl OB Kotlárka 4:27 ----- ----- 24:28 38:27 ----- ----- ----- 65:20

4:27 20:01 13:59 26:53
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C *32
70:48 78:58 89:19 94:24 99:47 102:51 103:32 12:27
5:28 8:10 10:21 5:05 5:23 3:04 0:41
*35 *44 *37

31:33 47:47 52:26

D21  (22)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 108 Helena Randáková 37:02 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabí 2:07 3:00 5:00 7:24 10:43 11:35 14:01 16:00 20:50

2:07 0:53 2:00 2:24 3:19 0:52 2:26 1:59 4:50
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
23:17 26:51 30:48 33:12 35:15 36:39 37:02 (1)
2:27 3:34 3:57 2:24 2:03 1:24 0:23

2 101 Petra Hancová 38:13 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 2:09 5:48 9:59 12:30 13:31 15:43 17:54 22:11 23:00

2:09 3:39 4:11 2:31 1:01 2:12 2:11 4:17 0:49
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
24:57 27:02 31:48 34:10 36:19 37:46 38:13 (2)
1:57 2:05 4:46 2:22 2:09 1:27 0:27

3 110 Lenka Mechlová 39:28 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
OK Slavia Hradec Králové 2:11 5:37 9:42 12:08 13:03 16:58 19:27 23:21 24:11

2:11 3:26 4:05 2:26 0:55 3:55 2:29 3:54 0:50
10(36) 11(45) 12(38) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C *47
26:03 28:11 33:27 35:40 37:41 39:07 39:28 (3) 6:55
1:52 2:08 5:16 2:13 2:01 1:26 0:21
*32

15:20

4 103 Katerina Neumannová 39:32 1(31) 2(41) 3(50) 4(33) 5(34) 6(43) 7(36) 8(45) 9(38)
VSS Prírodoveda Praha 2:15 3:11 5:07 7:13 10:49 11:46 14:01 16:18 21:52

2:15 0:56 1:56 2:06 3:36 0:57 2:15 2:17 5:34
10(31) 11(39) 12(40) 13(31) 14(48) 15(100) C
24:24 27:46 32:33 35:19 37:35 39:09 39:32 (4)
2:32 3:22 4:47 2:46 2:16 1:34 0:23

5 109 Barbora Chudíková 39:52 1(31) 2(39) 3(40) 4(31) 5(41) 6(50) 7(33) 8(34) 9(43)
OK Jihlava 2:14 5:58 10:24 13:05 14:09 16:14 18:22 22:04 23:01

